Torneo del Venerdi pomeriggio - Sede ABL Lamone -301.2015
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Ergebnisliste (50 % = 72,0 MP)

Paar

Lydia Corradi - Maria Crivelli Mella
Paolo Bonavia- Chantal Pizzotti
Gianni Biasca-Caroni- Fiorella Vidoli
Marianna Bassi- Noris Maiocchi
Giovanni Banfi - Nicolette Banfi
Isabelle Ballerini - Vittoria Leoni
Elisa Mordasini - Annamaria Varini

Hella Quaroni - Annamaria Tognola

MP
96,0
93,0
90,0
66,0
64,0
62,0
54,0
51,0

% PV
66,67 8
64,58 5
62,50 3
45,83
44,44
43,06
37,50
35,42



